Newcastle, WA 98056, USA



Cumulative Gain / Forecasted Year Over Year Appreciation





Rhonda Porter NMLS# 121324 • New American Funding Cell: (206) 718-9488 Rhonda.Porter@Nafinc.com www.mortgageporter.com





NMLSID #6606.. © New American Funding. New American and New American Funding are registered trademarks of Broker Solutions Inc. dba New American Funding. Corporate Office 14511 Myford Road, Suite 100, Tustin, CA 92780. 800-450-2010. This document should not be construed as investment or mortgage advice or a commitment to lend. Your results may vary. There are no guarantees, promises, representations and/or assurances concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please seek advice from a tax professional. Sources: MBS Highway, FRED, US Census, BL S, JBRC, NAR, MLS D at provided by Listing Booster.